
Trofeo Signani 2024 85 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 65 ASSINI F. 1:43.445
Migliore

1 1:46.656 + 03.211 14:59:18.924

2 1:43.445 --------- 15:01:02.369

3 1:44.265 + 00.820 15:02:46.634

4 3:07.671 + 1:24.226 15:05:54.305

5 1:43.910 + 00.465 15:07:38.215

6 2:12.601 + 29.156 15:09:50.816

 Po. 2 - # 391 SANTEUSANIO L.+ 00.840
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.175 + 22.890 15:00:04.816

2 1:52.558 + 08.273 15:01:57.374

3 1:45.339 + 01.054 15:03:42.713

4 2:05.468 + 21.183 15:05:48.181

5 1:44.757 + 00.472 15:07:32.938

6 1:56.736 + 12.451 15:09:29.674

7 1:44.285 --------- 15:11:13.959

 Po. 3 - # 121 CANTU` K. + 00.965
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.119 + 00.709 14:59:23.244

2 1:45.363 + 00.953 15:01:08.607

3 2:00.736 + 16.326 15:03:09.343

4 1:45.558 + 01.148 15:04:54.901

5 2:06.018 + 21.608 15:07:00.919

6 1:44.410 --------- 15:08:45.329

7 2:08.365 + 23.955 15:10:53.694

 Po. 4 - # 306 AGLIETTI L. + 05.883
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.466 + 07.138 14:59:34.852

2 1:49.715 + 00.387 15:01:24.567

3 1:50.107 + 00.779 15:03:14.674

4 3:05.520 + 1:16.192 15:06:20.194

5 1:49.328 --------- 15:08:09.522

6 1:49.704 + 00.376 15:09:59.226

 Po. 5 - # 356 ESPOSITO A. + 06.092
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.503 + 01.966 14:59:30.681

2 1:50.572 + 01.035 15:01:21.253

3 1:51.549 + 02.012 15:03:12.802

4 2:00.116 + 10.579 15:05:12.918

5 1:50.092 + 00.555 15:07:03.010

6 1:49.537 --------- 15:08:52.547

7 2:03.940 + 14.403 15:10:56.487

 Po. 6 - # 20 BARSOTTELLI L. + 08.775
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.456 + 08.236 14:59:42.024

2 1:54.815 + 02.595 15:01:36.839

3 2:04.674 + 12.454 15:03:41.513

4 1:52.220 --------- 15:05:33.733

5 1:52.660 + 00.440 15:07:26.393

6 1:52.414 + 00.194 15:09:18.807

7 2:36.273 + 44.053 15:11:55.080

 Po. 7 - # 114 ROSTAGNO S. + 08.879
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.770 + 07.446 14:59:39.448

2 1:55.727 + 03.403 15:01:35.175

3 2:02.612 + 10.288 15:03:37.787

4 1:54.438 + 02.114 15:05:32.225

5 2:33.413 + 41.089 15:08:05.638

6 1:52.324 --------- 15:09:57.962

 Po. 8 - # 941 RICCI N. + 09.568
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.340 + 11.327 15:00:14.036

2 1:57.713 + 04.700 15:02:11.749

3 1:53.013 --------- 15:04:04.762

4 4:21.550 + 2:28.537 15:08:26.312

5 2:04.163 + 11.150 15:10:30.475

 Po. 9 - # 926 COMI I. + 09.596
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.936 + 08.895 15:00:06.616

2 1:55.208 + 02.167 15:02:01.824

3 2:01.685 + 08.644 15:04:03.509

4 1:54.530 + 01.489 15:05:58.039

5 2:01.259 + 08.218 15:07:59.298

6 1:53.041 --------- 15:09:52.339

 Po. 10 - # 125 MARIANI A. + 10.392
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.304 + 13.467 15:00:44.800

2 1:58.190 + 04.353 15:02:42.990

3 2:15.608 + 21.771 15:04:58.598

4 1:55.230 + 01.393 15:06:53.828

5 2:34.714 + 40.877 15:09:28.542

6 1:53.837 --------- 15:11:22.379

 Po. 11 - # 32 VERDEROSA P. + 13.136
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.341 + 06.760 14:59:53.739

2 1:57.861 + 01.280 15:01:51.600

3 2:08.221 + 11.640 15:03:59.821

4 1:58.089 + 01.508 15:05:57.910

5 1:56.581 --------- 15:07:54.491

6 2:18.768 + 22.187 15:10:13.259

 Po. 12 - # 3 TACCHELLA E. + 15.983
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.898 + 06.470 14:59:50.437

2 1:59.428 --------- 15:01:49.865

3 2:17.315 + 17.887 15:04:07.180

4 2:02.328 + 02.900 15:06:09.508

5 2:09.992 + 10.564 15:08:19.500

6 2:01.322 + 01.894 15:10:20.822

 Po. 13 - # 84 CORANI F. + 16.916
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.172 + 18.811 14:59:56.601

2 2:16.050 + 15.689 15:02:12.651

3 2:02.123 + 01.762 15:04:14.774

4 3:10.775 + 1:10.414 15:07:25.549

5 2:00.361 --------- 15:09:25.910

6 2:18.417 + 18.056 15:11:44.327

 Po. 14 - # 245 PASOTTI D. + 17.192
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.156 + 10.519 14:59:57.437

2 2:03.532 + 02.895 15:02:00.969

3 2:01.241 + 00.604 15:04:02.210

4 2:15.839 + 15.202 15:06:18.049

5 2:01.011 + 00.374 15:08:19.060

6 2:00.637 --------- 15:10:19.697

 Po. 15 - # 228 PASINI D. + 18.265
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.310 + 10.600 15:00:07.696

2 2:06.060 + 04.350 15:02:13.756

3 2:08.565 + 06.855 15:04:22.321

4 2:02.035 + 00.325 15:06:24.356

5 2:07.097 + 05.387 15:08:31.453

6 2:01.710 --------- 15:10:33.163

 Po. 16 - # 520 GADDA CLEMENTI F.+ 18.640
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.251 + 07.166 14:59:57.913

2 2:02.674 + 00.589 15:02:00.587

3 2:08.133 + 06.048 15:04:08.720

4 2:02.085 --------- 15:06:10.805

5 2:12.340 + 10.255 15:08:23.145

6 2:03.786 + 01.701 15:10:26.931

 Po. 17 - # 24 BUNGARO L. + 22.216
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.235 + 14.574 15:00:39.637

2 2:08.282 + 02.621 15:02:47.919

3 2:21.436 + 15.775 15:05:09.355

4 2:05.661 --------- 15:07:15.016

5 3:36.770 + 1:31.109 15:10:51.786

 Po. 18 - # 774 MANTOVANI S. + 22.494
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.344 + 11.405 15:01:09.523

2 2:05.939 --------- 15:03:15.462

3 2:13.225 + 07.286 15:05:28.687

4 2:36.172 + 30.233 15:08:04.859

5 2:06.132 + 00.193 15:10:10.991

 Po. 19 - # 360 TINELLI T. + 29.000
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.933 + 17.488 15:00:44.403

2 2:17.455 + 05.010 15:03:01.858

3 2:12.445 --------- 15:05:14.303

4 2:19.446 + 07.001 15:07:33.749

5 2:14.739 + 02.294 15:09:48.488

 Po. 20 - # 128 SEBASTIANELLI E.+ 37.520
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.696 + 08.731 15:00:20.599

2 2:21.679 + 00.714 15:02:42.278

3 2:26.067 + 05.102 15:05:08.345

4 2:20.965 --------- 15:07:29.310

5 2:24.930 + 03.965 15:09:54.240

Fastest lap: 1:43.445 
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